Name of the Department: PG Department of Commerce

(CA) SF
Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2021-22
S.No of Coordinator
days Week Date Proposed activity if any Day Order

1 24-02-22 College Reopen for Even

Semester [

Publication of ESE Results
2 230222 [, Odd Semester Il

26-02-22 | Saturday

27-02-22 | Sunday

3 28.02-02 | Regular Academic Classes I
4 01.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
5 02.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
6 03.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
7 04.03.22 Parents & Teachers Meet

(UG II year) I

05.03.22 | Saturday

06.03.22 | Sunday

8 07.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
9 08.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1l
10 09.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
11 10.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
12 11.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
12.03.22 | Saturday
13.03.22 | Sunday
13 14.03.22 | UNIT TEST — I (UG&PG) I
14 15.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
15 16.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
16 17.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v

17 18.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes Y




19.03.22 | Saturday
20.03.22 | Sunday
18 21.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
19 220322 | EVS Expo-World Head &
Meteorological day Baenltics |
20 23.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 11
21 24.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
22 25.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
26.03.22 | Saturday
27.03.22 | Sunday
23 28.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes vV
24 29.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
25 30.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
26 31.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 11
Parents & Teachers Meet
27 Kiisaas (UG 1I year) I1I
Saturday (Telugu New Year
02.04.22 Holiday)
03.04.22 | Sunday
78 04.04.22 | UNIT TEST - 11 (UG&PG) v
29 05.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
Head &
30 06.04.22 | Workshop Faculties VI
3] 07.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
39 08.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
09.04.22 | Saturday
10.04.22 | Sunday
33 11.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
34 12.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
35 13.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes Vv

14.04.22

Mahavir J ayant‘i_ﬁoliday




15.04.22 | Good Friday Holiday

16.04.22 | Saturday

17.04.22 | Sunday

UNIT TEST - 111

36 18.04.22 (UG&PG) VI
37 19.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
38 20.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes i
39 21.04.22 | Holiday (Onam) I
40 22.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v

23.04.22 | Saturday

24.04.22 | Sunday
41 25.04.22 | Commencement of Test - [ v
42 26.04.22 | Commencement of Test - I VI
43 27.04.22 | Commencement of Test - I I
A4 28.04.22 | Commencement of Test - [ I
45 29.04.22 | Commencement of Test - 1 [

30.04.22 | Saturday

01.05.22 | Sunday
46 02.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v

03.05.22 | Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
47 04.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
48 05.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
49 06.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes I

07.05.22 | Board of Studies Meeting

08.05.22 | Sunday
50 09.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
51 10.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
52 11.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
53 12.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
54 13.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI




14.05.22 | Saturday
15.05.22 | Sunday
Commencement of ESE
55 Pallanl Practical Examinations I
56 17.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes II
Standing Committee
57 18.05.22 meeting 11
58 19.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
59 20.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes Vv
21.05.22 | Saturday
Sunday (May Day
220522 Holiday
60 23.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
61 24.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
62 25.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes II
63 26.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
64 27.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
28.05.22 | Saturday
29.05.22 | Sunday
Head &
65 30.05.22 | Guest lecture Faculties \
66 31.05.22 | Academic Council Meeting VI
UNIT TEST -1V
67 OL06.22 1 yG&pG) I
63 02.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
69 03.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes [
04.06.22 | Saturday
05.06.22 | Sunday
70 06.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
71 07.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
79 08.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
73 09.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
10.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes




T4 11
11.06.22 | Saturday
12.06.22 | Sunday
75 13.06.22 | UNIT TEST - V (UG&PG) I
76 14.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
77 15.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes Vv
78 16.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
79 17.06.22 | Commencement of Test - 11 I
18.06.22 | Saturday
19.06.22 | Sunday
30 20.06.22 | Commencement of Test - 11 T
81 21.06.22 | Commencement of Test - 11 I
82 22.06.22 | Commencement of Test - 11 v
33 23.06.22 v
Last Contact Day for the
84 240622 | g1y dents VI
25.06.22 | Saturday
26.06.22 | Sunday
85 27.06.22 | Commencement of Test - 11 |
36 28.06.22 I
2
37 29.06.22 I
38 30.06.22 v
End- of-Semester Exam
89 DL start \Y%
02.07.22 | Saturday
03.07.22 | Sunday
90 04.07.22 VI
91 05.07.22 I
92 06.07.22 1

07.07.22




08.07.22 | Saturday
09.07.22 | Sunday
Total Name &
Name & . ;
no.of s Name and Signature of Signature of
3 Signature of HoD ; : 5 .
working M —— Academic Dean with seal | Principal
days = 90 with seal
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